

Sessions -28 /2017

38/10.01.2020

Today is fixed for Evidence of I.O.

accused persons (1) namely, Aviek Sarkar on

Bail is absent without taken any steps.

Now at 11.20 A.M.

Ld. Prosecution files hazira.

**Issue W/A against** the accused Avisek Sarkar and start proceeding  
u/s 446Cr.P.C. against the surety/suteties.

Let a copy of order along with bail bond/bonds be sent to the  
Court of Ld. C.J.M.Uttar Dinajpur for necessary action.

Fix 16.03.2020 for E.R. of W/A against the accused Avisek Sarkar.

D/C

Sessions Judge,  
U/D at Raiganj.

Sessions Judge,  
U/D at Raiganj.