

Sessions -28 /2017

39/16.03.2020

Today is fixed for E.R. of W/A against the accused Avisek Sarkar.

No E.R. of W/A of the accused Avisek Sarkar is received
from concerned P.S.

Issue reminder.

Ld. Posecution files hazira.

Fix 12.05.2020 for E.R. of W/A against the accused Avisek Sarkar.

Sessions Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.