

Sessions-28/2017

43/25-09-2020

Today is fixed for appearance and S.D.T.

Accused Abhisek |Sarkar @ Avisek Sarkar is present by filing hazira along with a petition and prays for confirmation of intering bail order on the ground stated therein.

Hd. ld. Lawyer for the accused.

Considered.

The interim bail order is hereby extended till 26.11.2020.

To 26.11.2020 for appearance and SDT.

Sessions Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.