

Sessions-28/2017

CNR:WBUD01-000314-2017

46/01-02-2021

Today is fixed for S.D.T.

Accused Abhisek Sarkar is present by filing hazira.

Ld.P.P. files hazira.

A resolution dated 29-01-2021 submitted by Local Bar, Raiganj
praying for not to pass any adverse order.

Fix 03-03-2021 for evidence of CSW No.3 & 9.

Sessions Judge(WB01053)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj