

Sessions-28/2017

CNR:WBUD01-000314-2017

Present: Sri A.K.Gupta (WB01053) Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

47/03-03-2021

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Abhisek Sarkar on bail is absent by petition and praying time for appearance.

Subsequently, accused Abhisek Sarkar is present by filing late hazira.

Ld.P.P. files hazira.

No Witness is present.

Fix 13-04-2021 for evidence of CSW No.3 & 9.

The prosecution is directed to take steps for effecting attendance of the Witness as per schedule.

Accused person must be present on the date fixed.

D/C

S.J.

Sessions Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj