

Sessions-28/2017

CNR:WBUD01-000314-2017

**Present:- Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj**

Later

Order No.67

Dated 07/08/2024

Received letter no. 2132 dated 07.08.2024 along with skeleton record of this case and accepted bail bond of Rs- 1000/-.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Todate.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur